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This illustration may not be accurate for 
all regions of Canada due to the limited 
number of climate stations, or the  
availability of data.

Percent of Average Precipitation in Agricultural Areas
September 1, 2005 to October 20, 2005 (AM)

www.agr.gc.ca/pfra/drought

Extreme Dry (<40% of Average)
Well Below Average (40-60% of Average)
Below Average (60-85% of Average)
Average (85-115% of Average)
Above Average (115-150% of Average)
Well Above Average (150-200% of Average)
Extreme ( > 200% of Average)

Average Precipitation is based on
        the period 1961 - 1990

Alberta
British Columbia
Manitoba
New Brunswick
Newfoundland and Labrador
Nova Scotia
Ontario
Prince Edward Island
Quebec
Saskatchewan
United States (for border areas)

76
21
35
  4
  9
  4
23
  1
10
44
10

Station Coverage


